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* I colori della quadricromia hanno codici differenti negli inchiostri a 
base solvente e UV.
Codici inchiostri a base solvente: 297, 397, 497, 797.
Codici inchiostri UV: 296, 369, 496, 796.

* Process colours have diferent codes in the solvent based series and 
UV series.
Solvent based inks codes: 297, 397, 497, 797.
UV inks codes: 296, 369, 496, 796.

COLOURMATIC FLUO

METALLIC

OPAQUE

Le tinte di questa cartella possono subire alterazioni per cui hanno valore indicativo.

Colours of this chart can slightly differ form actual colours; they are only a guideline.



CODE COLOURS Higloss 35000 Carbogloss 26000 Vinilflat 38000 Texylon 58000

100    White L • • • •
P200    Lemon Yellow A • • • •
P202    Golden Yellow B • • • •
P301    Orange C • • • •
P303    Red D • • • •
P305    Carmine E • • • •
P342    Pink F • • • •
P440    Bright Violet G • • • •
P404    Bright Blue H • • • •
P500    Green K • • • •
700    Black M • • • •

SERIES 297 397 497 797

Higloss 35000 • • • •
Carbogloss 26000 • • • •

Vinilflat 38000 • • • •
Vinilfast 36000 • • • •
Seripoxy 90000 • • • •
Ondaflute 85000 • • • •
Texylon 58000 • • • •

Thermoplus 49000 • • • •

CODE COLOURS Vinyl-glo 72000*   Metalink 94000* 96000**

210      Saturn Yellow • •
215      Arc Chrome • •
310      Blaze • •
312      Fire Orange • •
317      Aurora Pink • •
511      Signal Green • •
006      Metal Flake • •

124/125 Silver • •
324      Pale Gold • •
424      Rich Pale Gold • •
524      Rich Gold • •
824      Gold Flake •

CODE COLOURS Higloss 
35000

Carbogloss 
26000

Vinilflat 
38000

Vinilfast 
36000

Epoxser 
92000

Seripoxy 
90000

Ondaflute 
85000

Celloflex 
20000

Texylon 
58000

Thermoplus 
49000

101 Opaque White • • • • • •
200 Primrose Yellow • • • • • • • • •
201 Lemon Yellow • • • •
202 Chrome Yellow • • • • • • • • • •
301 Orange • • • • • • •
302 Scarlet • • • • • • •
303 Red • • • • • • • • • •
304 Ruby Red • • • • • • • •
305 Carmine Red • • • •
343 Pink • • • • • • •
400 Light Blue • • • • •
401 Cobalt Blue • • • • • •
403 Ultramarine Blue • • • • • • • • •
404 Brilliant Blue • • • • • • • • •
405 Dark Blue • • • • •
440 Violet • • • • •
500 Leaf Green • • • • • •
501 Light Green • •
503 Dark Green • • • • •
541 Green • • • • • • • • •
701 Opaque Black • • • • • •

*VINYL-GLO e METALINK sono rispettivamente la serie fluo e metallica pronte uso.
VINYL-GLO and METALINK are the ready-to-use fluorescent and metallic series respectively.

**La serie 96000 delle polveri è dispersibile nelle basi trasparenti o leganti per bronzi delle altre serie
**The powders of the series 96000 may be dispersed into the transparent bases or the bronze binders of the other series.  
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TABELLE RIFERIMENTO SOLVENT BASED



CODICE 
M.A. NOME M.A. THERMOFORM

101.000
UV TECH
105.000

DURAFLEX 
160.000

UV FLAT 
109.000 NF

UNIFAST
32.000

NOVACURE
39.000

100    White L • • • • • •

P200    Lemon Yellow A • • • • • •

P202    Golden Yellow B • • • • • •

P301    Orange C • • • • • •

P303    Red D • • • • • •

P305    Carmine E • • • • • •

P342    Pink F • • • • • •

P440    Bright Violet G • • • • • •

P404    Bright Blue H • • • • • •

P500    Green K • • • • • •

700    Black M • • • • •

CODICE 
M.A. NOME M.A. THERMOFORM

101.000
UV TECH
105.000

DURAFLEX 
160.000

UV FLAT 
109.000 NF

UNIFAST
32.000

NOVACURE
39.000

210 Saturn Yellow

215 Arc Chrome

310 Blaze

312 Fire Orange

317 Aurora Pink

511 Signal Green

CODICE 
M.A. NOME M.A. THERMOFORM

101.000
UV TECH
105.000

DURAFLEX 
160.000

UV FLAT 
109.000 NF

UNIFAST
32.000

NOVACURE
39.000

006 Metal Flake

124/125 Silver

324 Pale Gold

424 Rich Pale Gold

524 Rich Gold

824 Gold Flake

CODICE 
M.A. NOME M.A. THERMOFORM

101.000
UV TECH
105.000

DURAFLEX 
160.000

UV FLAT 
109.000 NF

UNIFAST
32.000

NOVACURE
39.000

296/7 Yellow • • • •

396/7 Magenta • • • •

496/7 Cyan • • • •

796/7 Black • • • •

CODICE 
M.A. NOME M.A. THERMOFORM

101.000
UV TECH
105.000

DURAFLEX 
160.000

UV FLAT 
109.000 NF

UNIFAST
32.000

NOVACURE
39.000

101 Opaque White • • •

102 Background White • •

103 White Extra •

110 Matt White •

200 Primrose Yellow

201 Lemon Yellow • • • •

202 Chrome Yellow • • • •

301 Orange • • •

302 Scarlet • • • •

303 Red • • • •

304 Ruby Red • • • •

305 Carmine Red

343 Pink • • •

400 Light Blue

401 Cobalt Blue • • • •

403 Ultramarine Blue • • • •

404 Brilliant Blue

405 Dark Blue

440 Violet • •

500 Leaf Green

501 Light Green

503 Dark Green

541 Green • • • •

701 Opaque Black • • • • •

702 Dense Black •

710 Matt Black •
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